

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

18-19101

Date sent

26/06/2018

Subject

Mobile Phone Contracts

Details of enquiry

- 1. How many mobile phone users do you have (this includes smartphone users, basic mobile phone users, data only users and any other device that requires a SIM card)?
- 2. Which network(s) are these currently with?
- 3. When are these contracts due to expire?
- 4. The name of the person responsible for the administration of these contracts?
- 5. The name under which the contract is awarded i.e. NHS Trust of...?

Response Sent

- How many mobile phone users do you have (this includes smartphone users, basic mobile phone users, data only users and any other device that requires a SIM card)?
 300 users
- Which network(s) are these currently with?O2 and EE
- 3. When are these contracts due to expire? September 2019
- 4. The name of the person responsible for the administration of these contracts?

 David Wyndham Lewis, Director of Transformation and Technology
- 5. The name under which the contract is awarded i.e. NHS Trust of...? Tavistock and Portman NHS Foundation Trust